1
· HANDCRAFTED PLASTER LIGHT FIXTURES ·
1-800-640-1907
 Lamp Details
 Product Description  Product Features
• Life Rated for 30,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance
• All testing reports are based on published industry procedures

Standard Beam
Spread Angle
 Ordering Guide
LG-4002 Steplight LED
 Project Information
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Your Logo / Info Here
SR-312
AC Transformer
INPUT
120V AC
DIMMER
(OPTIONAL)
REMOTE
Magnetic
TRIAC
 TRIAC Dim Optional Layout
0-10 Dim Optional Layout
3V 3V 3V3V
Aflex
0-10
Input
120v
3V3V
SR-312
27K= 2700K
30K= 3000K
Dim Option
0-10 = 0-10
TR = TRIAC
-
· HANDCRAFTED PLASTER LIGHT FIXTURES·
Features
Dimmable with any standard MLV TRIAC Dimmer
AC or DC 12V Input
Wide voltage range 2-4 LEDs in series
Super compact Aluminum case
Withstands dry and damp conditions
IP67    Class 2
Specif ications
Output Power
Output Current
# LED (typical)
Input Voltage (nominal)
Input Voltage Min
Input Voltage Max
Operation Temp.
Dimensions L*W*H
Constant Current Accuracy
Working Humidity
Storage Temp.
Max Case Operation Temp.
Wire Gauge (in \ out)
Safety Standards
EMC Immunity \ Emission
4.9 W  Max
350 mA
2-4  (6-12V)
12 V AC  /  12V DC
9.5 V AC/DC
15 V AC/DC
-30Oc +70Oc
0.98 in. x 0.98 in. x 0.74 in.
± 10%
83%
20~95%
-40~ +90oc
<70oc
18AWG  \ 18AWG
UL8750
Compliance to FCC Part 15B